
Lezione Orario Durata (min.) Docente

Wednesday, 24 October 2018 14:30 - 16:30 120 Zabban Silvia

Wednesday, 31 October 2018 14:30 - 16:30 120 Zabban Silvia

Wednesday, 07 November 2018 14:30 - 16:30 120 Zabban Silvia

Wednesday, 14 November 2018 14:30 - 16:30 120 Zabban Silvia

Wednesday, 21 November 2018 14:30 - 16:30 120 Zabban Silvia

Wednesday, 28 November 2018 14:30 - 16:30 120 Zabban Silvia

Wednesday, 05 December 2018 14:30 - 16:30 120 Zabban Silvia

Wednesday, 12 December 2018 14:30 - 16:30 120 Zabban Silvia

Wednesday, 19 December 2018 14:30 - 16:30 120 Zabban Silvia

Wednesday, 09 January 2019 14:30 - 16:30 120 Zabban Silvia

Wednesday, 16 January 2019 14:30 - 16:30 120 Zabban Silvia

Wednesday, 23 January 2019 14:30 - 16:30 120 Zabban Silvia

Wednesday, 30 January 2019 14:30 - 16:30 120 Zabban Silvia

Wednesday, 06 February 2019 14:30 - 16:30 120 Zabban Silvia

Wednesday, 13 February 2019 14:30 - 16:30 120 Zabban Silvia

Corso: M1819_109_ITIS_EINSTEIN_GRUPPO_2_PET_MER_SIL


